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India’s Largest Road Construction Company

Place: Bhopal
Date: 30 May 2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Dilip Buildcon Limited

Dilip Suryavanshi
Managing Director

DIN - 00039944

(` in lakhs)

19 States

1Union Territory

Revenue

2,51,280
PAT

299

Rs.25,594 Crores
Order Book

11,237
Equipments

30,737
Employees

(` in lakhs)

Sr.
No Particulars

Consolidated

Quarter ended Year ended

31-Mar-22 31-Dec-21 31-Mar-21 31-Mar-22 31-Mar-21

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

1 Total Income from Operations (net) 266,889.55 225,894.45 314,347.66 960,481.56 1,021,049.56

2 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (4,109.53) (9,689.20) 18,618.36 (54,967.59) 43,654.61

3 Total Comprehensive income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after
tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (2,891.48) (9,526.84) 19,186.50 (53,094.18) 44,213.94

4 Equity share capital 14,621.50 14,621.50 13,676.98 14,621.50 13,676.98

5

Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)
(of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualised):
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

(2.81)
(2.81)

(6.63)
(6.63)

13.61
13.61

(37.77)
(37.77)

31.92
31.92

6

Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)
(of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualised):
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

(2.81)
(2.81)

(6.63)
(6.63)

13.61
13.61

(37.77)
(37.77)

31.92
31.92

Sr.
No Particulars

Standalone

Quarter ended Year ended

31-Mar-22 31-Dec-21 31-Mar-21 31-Mar-22 31-Mar-21

Audited Unaudited Audited Audited Audited

1 Total Income from Operations (net) 251,279.93 220,738.38 292,993.75 904,017.59 923,799.64

2 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax 298.60 (9,666.44) 12,727.87 (8,597.36) 31,929.30

3 Total Comprehensive income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after
tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 1,516.53 (9,503.94) 13,296.00 (6,724.07) 32,488.62

4 Equity share capital 14,621.50 14,621.50 13,676.98 14,621.50 13,676.98

5
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualised):
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

0.20
0.20

(6.61)
(6.61)

9.31
9.31

(5.91)
(5.91)

23.35
23.35

6
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)(of Rs. 10/- each)(not annualised):
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted

0.20
0.20

(6.61)
(6.61)

9.31
9.31

(5.91)
(5.91)

23.35
23.35

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results

Notes:

1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 30 May
2022.

2. The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the
Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended standalone and consolidated financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of
the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchanges website viz. www.
bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company’s website viz. www.dilipbuildcon.com.

4. Figures relating to previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary.
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वसई ववरार शहर महानगरपाविका
प्रभाग सवमती (बी) ववरार पूव्व

मखु्य का्या्वि्य - ववरार 
दरुधवनी - ९५२५०-२४०२१७९/२४०३४४२ /२४०२५६३

              जावक क्र. : वववशम / कवव/४६४/2022-23
              विनांक : ३०/०५/२०२२ 

जाहीर नोटीस
महाराष्ट्र मंुबई पांविक महानगरपाविका अविवनयम १९४९ चे किम ४६९ अनवये जाहीर नोटीस खािीि मािमते्चया हसिांिरण 

संबंिाने वसई ववरार शहर महानगपाविका पभाग सवमिी बी कायायािय नािासोपारा येहिे पाप्त झािेलया मािमत्ा िारकाचया पकरणपरतवे 
नोवटसीनुसार सिर हसिांिरण संिभायाने कोणतयाही वहिसंबंिाने हरकि अगर आके्प असलयास वह नोटीस पवसद्ध झालयापासनू ७ विवसांचया 
आि वहिसंबंिाचया व हरकिीचया िेखी पुरावयासह वसई ववरार शहर महानगपाविका पभाग सवमिी बी कायायािय नािासोपारा येथे िेखी 
सवरूपाि हरकि नोंिवावी अनयथा करवसुिीचया सोयीसाठी सिर हसिांिरण करून महानगरपाविका िप्तरी याबाबिची नोंि घेििी जाईि.

अ. 
क्र.

ववभाग मािमत्ा क्र. पावती 
क्र.

ज्याच्या नाव ेमािमत्ा आह ेत्याच ेमहणज ेमािमत्ा 
ववकणा-्या वकंवा करदात्याच्या नाव

खरीददाराच ेवकंवा अवभहसतांकन करदात्याच्या 
नाव

१ िुळींज-5 NL05/335/90 124 सोनु बी वशकके उत्म वसंग चौहान
२ िुळींज-7 NL07/502/15 125 श्ीमिो िास सवचन शांिाराम िावडे व संजना सवचन िावडे
३ िुळींज-2 NLO2/1031/9 126 अवखिेश संिपसाि वसंह शाहीि अिी शेख
४ िुळींज-2 NLO2/1031/5 127 अवखिेश संिपसाि वसंह नुर जहाँ राजु शेख
५ िुळींज-2 NLO2/1031/16 128 अवखिेश संिपसाि वसंह राकेश कमिेश्वर पानडे
६ िुळींज-2 NLO2/707/81 130 पलहाि सी कोिवाि मनभूाई बेचरभाई िांिविया
७ िुळींज-2 NLO2/918/11 131 राविका वसंह कविंिी िेवी ववजय पिाप वसंह
८ िुळींज-3 NL03/1055/89 132 रीना कृष्णा कुमार यािव ववजय बहािुर राजेनद्र यािव
९ िुळींज-3 NL03/1224/17 133 राजेंद्र िक्मण किम सुमन कुशवाह व वहमांशु कुशवाह
१० िुळींज-1 NLO1/238/9 134 मगनिाि सुखईराम गुप्ता व 

सुवनिा गुप्ता व पवनकुमार गुप्ता
सिुकर हनुमंि आडखळे व 
सिोनी सिुकर आडखळे

११ िुळीज-3 NL03/350 136 िाहानु िखमा घोषे िक्मण िहाणु घोशे
१२ िुळीज-2 NL02/862/24 137 वहना बिवभम एडके अवजहा मोहममि जावेि
१३ िुळींज-2 NLO2/692/54 140 चंद्रकांि मारुिी सांगिे िािबहिुर वमठाईिाि ववश्वकमाया

१४ िुळींज-2 NLO2/395/12 141 ववजय कृष्णा भानसे महेश शांिाराम आिीम
१५ िुळींज-2 NL03/775/17 147 वगरीश कैिाशनाथ राय सुनीि के राय 
१६ िुळींज-4 NLO4/109/18 148 गायत्ीिेवी ओमपकाश बंसरी ििकेभ घाटा
१७ िुळींज-2 NL02/707/50 149 इरफान रमजान मुिानी सबीना इवमियाज शेख
१८ िुळींज-3 NL03/1056/41 151 सुरेश बाळाराम गंभे कांचन सुविर आचरेकर
१९ िुळींज-3 NL03/902/5 153 आयशा इशरि अिी खान शयाम वसंह चंदे्रस यािव
२० िुळींज-3 NL03/452/14 154 मुननािाि िेवमवन यािव गीिािेवी शत्घून रजक

सही/-
सहा. आयुक्त

पभाग सवमिी (बी) ववरार पवूया
वसई ववरार शहर महानगरपाविका

cegbyeF&, efo. 30 (ØeefleefveOeer) 
: ceÅeheÇsceerbveener Deelee ceneieeF&Ûeer 
PeU meesmeekeer ueeieCeej Deens. 
keâejCe yeerÙejÛÙee efkeâceleerle kee{ 
nesCÙeeÛeer oeš MekeäÙelee Deens. 
keâÛÛÙee ceeueeÛÙee ojele oghešerveb 
kee{ PeeuÙeeÛee oekee yeerÙej 
efvecee&lÙee keâbhevÙeebveer kesâuee Deens. 
lÙeecegUs yeerÙejÛÙee efkeâceleerle kee{ 
kesâuÙeeefMekeeÙe ogmeje keâesCelee heÙee&Ùe 
veener Demeb keâbhevÙeebÛeb cnCeCeb Deens. 

yeerÙejmee"er ueeieCeeje keâÛÛee 
ceeue pemeb keâer peke, yeešueerÛÙee 

efveefce&leermee"erÛeer keâeÛe DeeefCe he@kesâefpebie 
meeceeveeÛÙee ojele kee{ Peeueer Deens. 
yeerÙejÛÙee efkeâceleerle kee{ keâ®ve ÙeeÛeer 
YejheeF& nesT Mekesâue Demeb keâbhevÙeebÛeb 
cnCeCeb Deens. meceesj DeeuesuÙee 
Denkeeueevegmeej iesuÙee leerve ceefnvÙeeble 
pekeeÛÙee efkeâceleerle oghešerveb kee{ues 
Deensle. ÙeeefMekeeÙe uesyeue, keâeš&ve 
DeeefCe yee@šue ›eâeTveÛee ojner 25 
škeäkeäÙeebveer kee{uee Deens. lÙeecegUs 
yeerÙejÛÙee ojele kee{ nesCÙeeÛeer 
MekeäÙelee Deens. meceesj DeeuesuÙee 
ceeefnleervegmeej iueeme leÙeej keâjCeeNÙee 

keâbhevÙeebveer iesuÙee leerve ceefnvÙeeble 
keâeÛesÛÙee yeešuÙeebÛÙee efkeâceleerle 
kee{ kesâueer Deens. ÙeeÛee heefjCeece 
yeerÙejÛÙee efkeâceleerkej nesT Mekeâlees. 
keâÛÛÙee ceeueeÛee oj kee{uÙeecegUs 
yeerÙejÛÙee efkeâceleerle kee{ keâjCeb efkeâbkee 
yeerÙej efoues peeCeejs ef[mkeâeTbš jö 
keâjCeb nsÛe heÙee&Ùe DeeceÛÙee neleele 
Deensle, Demeb cee@[ve& y®DejerpeÛes 
Sce[er heÇsce efokeeve Ùeebveer meebefieleueb. 
efjšsue ceekexâšceOÙes yeerÙejÛÙee 
kee{lÙee efkeâceleerÛee leelkeâeU 
keâesCeleener heefjCeece efomesue Demeb 

keešle veener. heCe mkemle yeÇB[ÛÙee 
yeerÙejÛÙee hegjke"Ÿeekej cees"Ÿee 
heÇceeCeele heefjCeece nesT Mekeâlees, 
Demeb heÇsce efokeeve Ùeebveer meebefieleueb. 
Denkeeueeleerue ceeefnleervegmeej 
ÙegveeÙe[sš y®Deefjpe keâbheveer efouueer, 
jepemLeeve, Gllej heÇosMe, ceneje<š̂, 
keâvee&škeâ, ceOÙe heÇosMe DeeefCe Flej 
ÚesšŸee heÇosMeebceOÙes yeerÙejÛes oj 
kee{keCeej Deens. Yeejleele ceÅeeÛes oj 
jepÙe mejkeâejebkeâ[tve "jkeues peeleele. 
lÙeecegUsÛe ojele kee{ keâjCeb Demees 
efkeâbkee keâceer keâjCeb Demees Ùeeyeeyele 

ceÅeheÇsceerbÛeb `yemeCeb' ceneieCeej! yeerÙejÛÙee efkeâceleer kee{Ceej, keâÛÛÙee ceeueeÛee oj oghheš
keâbhevÙee jepÙe mejkeâejebMeer ÛeÛee& keâjleele. 
jepÙe mejkeâejebvee ÙeeÛe ceeOÙeceeletve cees"er 

keâceeF& efceUles. ceÅeeÛÙee ojeleerue cees"e 
keeše jepÙe mejkeâejÛÙee keâjeÛee Demelees. 

yeerÙejÛÙee efkeâceleerle kee{ nesleevee efomele 
Demeueer lejer iesuÙee oesve ke<eeËle ceeieCeerle 

Kethe cees"er kee{ PeeuÙeeÛebner efometve Deeueb 
Deens. 

keâbheveerÛee efvekkeU veHeâe 
18 škeäkeäÙeebveer Ieme™ve 

2,371 keâesšerbkej, ueeYeebMe 
osCÙeeÛeer Iees<eCee
cegbyeF&, efo. 

30 (ØeefleefveOeer) : 
osMeeleerue mekee&le cees"er 
efkecee keâbheveer LIC ves 
metÛeeryeæ PeeuÙeeveblej 
heÇLeceÛe Deeheues efvekeâeue 
peenerj kesâuee Deens. 
DeeefLe&keâ ke<e& 2021-
22 ÛÙee peeveskeejer-
ceeÛe& efleceenerle, 
SueDeeÙemeerÛee efvekkeU 
veHeâe 18% ves keâceer 
nesTve 2371 keâesšer 
®heÙeebkej Deeuee 
Deens. Skeâe ke<ee&hetkeer& 
ÙeeÛe efleceenerle 
keâbheveerÛee efvekkeU veHeâe 
2917.33 keâesšer 
®heÙes neslee. keemleefkekeâ 
Ùee efleceenerle keâbheveerÛes 
heÇerefceÙece Glhevve 18% 
ves kee{tve 1.44 ueeKe 
keâesšer ®heÙes Peeues Deens. 
lÙeeÛe kesUer, ke<e&Yejehetkeer& 
ÙeeÛe keâeUele keâbheveerÛes 
Glhevve 1.22 ueeKe 
keâesšer ®heÙes nesles. 
SueDeeÙemeerves DeeheuÙee 
i e g b l e k eC e t k e âo ej e b v e e 
ueeYeebMe osCÙeeÛee 
efveCe&Ùe Iesleuee Deens. 
iegblekeCetkeâoejebvee heÇefle 
MesDej 1.50 ®heÙes 
ueeYeebMe efceUsue. LIC 
ves 17 ces jespeer Deeheuee 
21,000 keâesšer 
®heÙeebÛee IPO ueeBÛe 
kesâuee neslee. yeepeejele 
SueDeeÙemeerÛÙee MesDej 
efueefmšbie mekeueleermen 
Peeueer. LIC Ûee  
mše@keâ NSE kej 77 
®heÙeebkej efuemš Peeuee, 
cnCepesÛe 8.11% 
Keeueer 872 ®heÙeebkej. 
lÙeeÛe kesUer, les BSE 
kej 867 kej metÛeeryeæ 
Peeuee. IPO ÛÙee FMÙet 
heÇeF&me heemetve, LIC 
ÛÙee MesDejÛeer efkeâbcele 
15% ves Iemejueer 
Deens. LIC ceOeerue 
3.5% efnmmee efkeketâve 
mejkeâejves megceejs 
21,000 keâesšer ®heÙes 
keâceekeues Deensle.
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